© 2020 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: GD. 12/20/20
SL1011A and SL1411A Series
Gas Discharge Tubes
Description
Features
• Lead-free and RoHS

Dimensions are in millimeters [and inches]Dimensions are in millimeters [and inches]
Dimensions are in millimeters [and inches]
Part Numbering System and Ordering Information
A = Axial Lead
C = Core
Voltage
For SL1011A series:
Pin Configuration
A = Axial Lead
C = Core
Voltage
For SL1011B series:
Pin Configuration
A = Axial Lead
C = Core
SM = Surface Mount
Voltage
Surge Capability
For SL1411A series:
Pin Configuration
XXXXSL1011A
XXXXSL1011B
SL1411 A XXX XX
Remarks: Formed leads are available on request
Remarks: Formed leads are available on request
A = Axial Lead
C = Core
Voltage
For SL1011A series:
Pin Configuration
A = Axial Lead
C = Core
Voltage
For SL1011B series:
Pin Configuration
A = Axial Lead
C = Core
SM = Surface Mount
Voltage
Surge Capability
For SL1411A series:
Pin Configuration
XXXXSL1011A
XXXXSL1011B
SL1411 A XXX XX
Remarks: Formed leads are available on request
Remarks: Formed leads are available on request
Disclaimer Notice - Information furnished is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, users should independently evaluate the suitability of and test each product selected for their own applications. Littelfuse products are not
designed for, and may not be used in, all applications. Read complete Disclaimer Notice at:  www.littelfuse.com/disclaimer-electronics.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Gas Discharge Tubes - GDTs / Gas Plasma Arrestors category: